	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > FCBP110LD1L10
	FCBP110LD1L10 (Finisar Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            FCBP110LD1L10
		    Manufacturer:
            Finisar Corporation
		    Description:
            CABLE 10.5GBPS 10M LASERWIRE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Pluggable Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 122.52200 (This price is for reference only)
		 FCBP110LD1L10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    FCBP110LD1L10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BP7-12-T1 B B Battery  BATTERY VRLA 12V 7AH
2969401 Phoenix Contact  ME6,2TBUS-21,5/5-ST-3,81GY
EN4SD24208S16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X20X8" NAT
CCA27-84-03 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK VENT/FIX COV 3UX19X12
1427GBC Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE 3"MOUNT/1.64"HIGH BLK/CLR
9457660300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1406235 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
415-0033-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA 6" RG-316DS
142-0308-411 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA JACK STR BLKHD RG142
6278890-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM OFNR MTRJ 1MR
0982670960 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 25POS
H3BXG-10106-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015V/X 6"
5-1499515-1 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 5E GRAY,GBE, CMR
C3AEG-2636M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC26G/AE26M/CCE26G
M8MMH-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50H/MC50M/MDM50H
82-22-6008 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 8POS 22AWG 100'
1139C SL001 Alpha Wire  1139C SLATE 1000 FT
301626 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 1000'
7054 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 1000'
788133 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG VIOLET 1000'
GR3145A Essentra Components  GROMMET 2.125" RUBBER BLACK
F221V3/4 GR003 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 GRN 250'
T11-2-10.0A-6532-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELZX12-1REC5-35238-28-G1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229-3-2REC4-27813-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-2-1REC4-36977-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
37211600001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
1206SFP300F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 3.0A 32V PT SMD 1206
A81-C90X EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 90V GASTUBE 2PIN
SL08 50001 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER 50 OHM 1.1A
P6KE380CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 324.9VWM 524.4VC DO15
SMA6J13A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.9VC SMA
CDNBS08-T08 Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 8VWM 16.9VC SMD
BZW04-5V8BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO204AL
SM30T28AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43.9VC SMC
TISP4395M3LMR-S Bourns Inc.  SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
ERZ-V07D820 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 74V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
ERZ-E10A621 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 558V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
V20P420PL1B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
0070.4061.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 68V 2KA DISC 14MM
	FCBP110LD1L10  keywords
	    	FCBP110LD1L10
	FCBP110LD1L10  Finisar Corporation
	FCBP110LD1L10  pdf
	FCBP110LD1L10  datasheet
	FCBP110LD1L10  price
	FCBP110LD1L10  distributor
	electronic components FCBP110LD1L10
	FCBP110LD1L10  Cable Assemblies
	FCBP110LD1L10  Pluggable Cables
	FCBP110LD1L10  CABLE 10.5GBPS 10M LASERWIRE
	FCBP110LD1L10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .